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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       GN_TM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Ethan Kilton           M1519          1/8       16:40    5:22       16:40
2     Gavin Skorupa          M1519          2/8       16:44    5:24       16:44
3     Rj Matney              M1519          3/8       17:29    5:38       17:29
4     Daniel Myers           M4044          1/6       17:32    5:39       17:31
5     Ray Longoria           M3539          1/9       18:23    5:55       18:21
6     Alvin Sueper           M4549         1/10       18:41    6:01       18:41
7     Rick Tast              M4549         2/10       18:47    6:03       18:46
8     Scott Croner           M5054          1/7       18:56    6:06       18:56
9     Brian Dillard          M2024          1/2       19:07    6:09       19:06
10    Kara Schlueter         F1519          1/6       19:14    6:11       19:13
11    Zack Vrbka             M0114          1/6       19:14    6:12       19:14
12    Kelsey Oliverius       F2529          1/5       19:20    6:13       19:16
13    Joe Volkmer            M0114          2/6       19:20    6:14       19:20
14    Aaron Bos              M2529          1/4       19:25    6:15       19:22
15    Chris Wieskamp         M1519          4/8       19:28    6:15       19:23
16    Matt Loeffler          M3034         1/14       19:45    6:21       19:43
17    Abby Volkmer           F1519          2/6       20:09    6:30       20:09
18    Kevin Burke            M5054          2/7       20:13    6:30       20:10
19    Luis Rios              M3034         2/14       20:35    6:37       20:32
20    Allison Nielsen        F3539         1/13       20:41    6:38       20:36
21    Scott Wieskamp         M5559          1/8       20:44    6:39       20:38
22    Kirk Raymond           M3539          2/9       20:53    6:40       20:43
23    Caleb Larsen           M0114          3/6       20:44    6:40       20:43
24    Chuck Sobotka          M5054          3/7       20:49    6:41       20:44
25    Gregory Hattan         M6569          1/4       20:58    6:44       20:53
26    Kim Kaliff             M5559          2/8       20:57    6:45       20:56
27    Brian Harrifeld        M6064          1/4       21:06    6:48       21:06
28    Jordon Haar            M2529          2/4       21:15    6:50       21:11
29    Paul Brinkman          M4549         3/10       21:17    6:50       21:12
30    Christy Prang          F3034         1/12       21:21    6:51       21:17
31    Pedro Martinez         M2529          3/4       21:20    6:52       21:20
32    Brett Bryer            M3539          3/9       21:33    6:53       21:23
33    Brad Okamoto           M4549         4/10       21:28    6:55       21:27
34    Jason Schmidt          M4044          2/6       21:45    6:57       21:34
35    Robyn Gonzales         F3034         2/12       21:46    6:59       21:42
36    Heidi Tast             F4044         1/14       21:51    7:01       21:46
37    Paul Kenny             M3034         3/14       21:49    7:01       21:47
38    Renee Gascon           F3539         2/13       21:54    7:02       21:50
39    Corey Russman          M4044          3/6       21:56    7:03       21:52
40    Allison Johnson        F3034         3/12       22:05    7:06       22:02
41    Ethan Zaborowski       M1519          5/8       22:06    7:07       22:05
42    Brian Gallagher        M3034         4/14       22:13    7:08       22:10
43    Clyde Stout            M2529          4/4       22:16    7:09       22:12
44    Lindsey Palmer         F3539         3/13       22:15    7:10       22:14
45    Todd Eicher            M4549         5/10       22:22    7:10       22:14
46    Abby Cawley            F1519          3/6       22:28    7:13       22:25
47    Michael Tracy          M3539          4/9       22:30    7:14       22:27
48    Isaac Larue            M1519          6/8       22:38    7:16       22:32
49    Amanda Raithel         F4044         2/14       22:33    7:16       22:32
50    Nate Schreck           M0114          4/6       22:52    7:19       22:42
51    Marisa McClintock      F2529          2/5       22:57    7:21       22:50
52    Kevin Fields           M5559          3/8       23:05    7:23       22:56
53    Robert Mabrey          M6569          2/4       23:15    7:28       23:11
54    Michelle Bivens        F3539         4/13       23:16    7:28       23:11
55    David Katzer           M5054          4/7       23:35    7:35       23:32
56    Clare Dorshorst        F3034         4/12       23:40    7:35       23:33
57    Nick Crosnoe           M3034         5/14       23:38    7:36       23:36
58    Robert Perales         M4549         6/10       23:42    7:36       23:37
59    Casey Engelbart        F2024          1/3       23:44    7:37       23:38
60    Brandy Escamilla       F3539         5/13       23:48    7:39       23:44
61    Olivia Eitzmann        F0114          1/5       23:50    7:40       23:48
62    Vanessa Jewell         F3539         6/13       23:53    7:40       23:49
63    Julie Fegter           F3539         7/13       23:59    7:41       23:53
64    Rick Damkroger         M5559          4/8       24:04    7:42       23:53
65    Dani Vlcek             F2024          2/3       24:01    7:42       23:54
66    Timothy Farmer         M4549         7/10       24:15    7:44       24:01
67    Brett Mayo             M3034         6/14       24:14    7:46       24:06
68    Ryan Buck              M4044          4/6       24:10    7:46       24:07
69    Jayme Lowell           F3539         8/13       24:12    7:47       24:11
70    Claire Oglesby         F4044         3/14       24:27    7:51       24:23
71    Rudy Moser             M3034         7/14       24:34    7:51       24:24
72    Eric Giebler           M5559          5/8       24:33    7:52       24:27
73    Ben Jochum             M3539          5/9       24:51    7:57       24:42
74    Melissa Lee            F3539         9/13       24:57    8:00       24:50
75    Josh Heller            M1519          7/8       24:57    8:01       24:52
76    Edmond Liu             M2024          2/2       25:00    8:01       24:53
77    David Kohrell          M5054          5/7       25:30    8:10       25:21
78    Pam Bjerrum            F5054          1/6       25:31    8:11       25:24
79    Steve Carstensen       M5054          6/7       25:27    8:11       25:25
80    Grace Pemberton        F0114          2/5       25:36    8:12       25:27
81    Thomas Petro           M6064          2/4       25:38    8:13       25:32
82    Teresa Rathjen         F5054          2/6       25:45    8:15       25:36
83    Susan Otradovsky       F4044         4/14       25:43    8:15       25:37
84    Jodi Ehrke             F5559          1/5       25:49    8:16       25:39
85    Linda Larsen           F5054          3/6       25:49    8:16       25:41
86    John Petr              M6064          3/4       25:54    8:17       25:43
87    Carrie Clarke          F4044         5/14       25:50    8:18       25:46
88    Kelly Ems-Wood         F4044         6/14       25:53    8:19       25:49
89    Amber Engelman         F3034         5/12       25:59    8:19       25:49
90    Bryson Engelman        M0114          5/6       26:02    8:20       25:54
91    Mandy Lauck            F3539        10/13       26:09    8:23       26:00
92    Eric Matty             M5559          6/8       26:09    8:24       26:04
93    Suzanne Hayes          F5559          2/5       26:21    8:27       26:13
94    Connie Peterson        F4549          1/8       26:31    8:30       26:24
95    Joshua Kohrell         M1519          8/8       26:31    8:30       26:25
96    Sarah Lorenz           F4044         7/14       26:41    8:35       26:38
97    Aaron Rouse            M3034         8/14       26:41    8:35       26:39
98    Bev Janak              F6064          1/6       26:55    8:36       26:42
99    Jana Kohrell           F4549          2/8       27:02    8:39       26:51
100   Christine Shearman     F3034         6/12       27:00    8:39       26:52
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101   Blaine Boucher         M4549         8/10       27:09    8:42       27:00
102   Nathan Jochum          M3034         9/14       27:26    8:47       27:16
103   Emma Engelman          F0114          3/5       27:33    8:49       27:24
104   Andy Williams          M5559          7/8       27:41    8:52       27:30
105   Richard Friedrichsen   M7579          1/3       28:10    9:01       28:01
106   Marilyn Petro          F6064          2/6       28:20    9:05       28:11
107   Blanca Timmermann      F5054          4/6       28:16    9:05       28:11
108   Ben Hennecke           M4044          5/6       28:35    9:07       28:19
109   Lisa Farmer            F4549          3/8       28:35    9:08       28:20
110   Clayton Engelman       M3539          6/9       28:52    9:15       28:43
111   Stacey Schild          F5559          3/5       29:12    9:21       29:01
112   Kelli Bacon            F4044         8/14       29:34    9:28       29:23
113   Ryan Anders            M3539          7/9       29:33    9:29       29:27
114   Joel Bacon             M4044          6/6       29:44    9:31       29:32
115   Chad Hanthorn          M3539          8/9       29:47    9:31       29:34
116   Rebecka Schafer        F5559          4/5       29:43    9:32       29:35
117   Richard Couch          M6064          4/4       29:49    9:32       29:36
118   Lauren Lilienthal      F1519          4/6       29:50    9:35       29:47
119   Ryan Drees             M3034        10/14       30:01    9:36       29:48
120   Lynn Schreck           F4549          4/8       30:01    9:37       29:50
121   Stacey Walsh           F4044         9/14       30:02    9:37       29:51
122   Hugh McDermott         M6569          3/4       30:15    9:39       29:59
123   Jon Rodningen          M3539          9/9       30:25    9:44       30:14
124   Kelli Claassen         F2529          3/5       30:53    9:52       30:38
125   Garrett Schweitzer     M3034        11/14       30:58    9:54       30:44
126   Darren Davis           M3034        12/14       30:59    9:54       30:44
127   Tammie Mead            F4549          5/8       31:13    9:58       30:55
128   Jerry Schaben          M7579          2/3       31:13    9:59       31:01
129   Cindy Shaw             F5559          5/5       31:18   10:00       31:04
130   Lindsay Davidson       F2529          4/5       31:17   10:01       31:06
131   Diana Drent            F6064          3/6       31:36   10:08       31:28
132   Katie Morrill          F3034         7/12       31:57   10:12       31:41
133   Roya Attaie            F4549          6/8       32:11   10:18       31:58
134   Ben Pair               M4549         9/10       32:18   10:19       32:02
135   Ashley Washburn        F3539        11/13       32:21   10:21       32:09
136   Heather Schuette       F5054          5/6       32:18   10:22       32:11
137   Katherine Pokorny      F3539        12/13       32:29   10:24       32:17
138   Jeanen France          F6569          1/2       32:43   10:27       32:25
139   Barbara Perry          F5054          6/6       33:17   10:39       33:04
140   Kayelynn Roche         F4549          7/8       33:37   10:46       33:25
141   Kristina Troyer        F3034         8/12       33:48   10:48       33:32
142   Dennis Martin          M5559          8/8       33:46   10:48       33:33
143   Richard Halvorsen      M7074          1/1       33:47   10:49       33:35
144   Gabereal Parson        F0114          4/5       33:41   10:51       33:40
145   Michelle Jochum        F3034         9/12       34:03   10:53       33:49
146   Ashley Garey           F3034        10/12       34:14   10:59       34:07
147   Cyndi Bouc             F4044        10/14       34:30   11:01       34:12
148   Herschel Ralston       M3034        13/14       34:37   11:03       34:20
149   Chelsey Igo-Boggs      F2529          5/5       34:43   11:05       34:24
150   Melissa Masters        F3034        11/12       34:56   11:10       34:39
151   Kyle Schurman          M5054          7/7       34:58   11:11       34:45
152   Olivia Minert          F0114          5/5       34:54   11:12       34:46
153   Brock Minert           M3034        14/14       34:55   11:12       34:47
154   Ashley Kunz            F2024          3/3       35:21   11:21       35:15
155   Ken Katzer             M7579          3/3       35:46   11:27       35:32
156   Monica Janssen         F4044        11/14       36:17   11:37       36:03
157   Paula Gooder           F6064          4/6       36:26   11:39       36:12
158   Beth Kavan             F4044        12/14       36:36   11:42       36:18
159   Amber Moscrip          F4044        13/14       36:35   11:43       36:22
160   Marla Nissen           F6064          5/6       37:00   11:51       36:47
161   Eldonna Woltemath      F6064          6/6       37:10   11:53       36:54
162   Ryan Chermok           M4549        10/10       37:56   12:07       37:38
163   Nate Katzer            M0114          6/6       38:48   12:25       38:34
164   Roy Rodningen          M6569          4/4       38:57   12:27       38:39
165   Linda Kamble           F6569          2/2       39:44   12:42       39:26
166   Jamie Reyes            F3539        13/13       41:11   13:10       40:54
167   Kea Morovitz           F4044        14/14       41:11   13:10       40:54
168   Melissa Jochum         F3034        12/12       42:47   13:42       42:32
169   Kelsey Bouc            F1519          5/6       48:31   15:31       48:12
170   Sophia Faraci          F1519          6/6       48:31   15:33       48:17
171   Connie Weight          F4549          8/8     1:04:03   20:30     1:03:42
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